Ningbo Jiangbei Junrong Electron Technology Co．，Ltd.
ADD：NO7 nijiayan RD ningbo china                             POST：315021
TEL：86-574-87386939  87386839  87386739                      FAX：ext 616
Web：www.humidjr.com                                         Email：jr@nbjrdz.com
ACH606A Intelligent humidity controller instruction manual
Summarize：
ACH606A is an intelligent humidity controller for humidifier or dehumidifier
independently empoldered by Ningbo Junrong electron technology（annotate：the controller for
dehumidifier will be narrated when order, contrarily is the controller for humidifier）,with the
function of  the testing and display for humidity and temperature, as well as the autocontrol to
environment humidity. It adopts intelligence display and autocontrol, with the characteristic of
stable capability, high dependability, convenient use and cheap price. With the function of
setting upper and lower limit humidity value and calibrating through the button of the panel.
the set parameters will be permanently preserved, need not switch on every set.
   electrical source of the controller is DC12V.The socket of controller is labeled L and N,
between L and N correspond for a switch, the GND jack is not used.
Application:
Orchid, mushroom, greenhouse indoor farm; bird swallow pet;
family ,hotel, office, library, laboratory and so on.
MODEL
ACH606A-12DC/2A : Operating Voltage 12VDC, Load current 2A ,max 5A(resistance load)
ACH606A-12DC/5A : Operating Voltage 12VDC, Load current 5A, max10A(resistance load)
ACH606A-110AC/2A: Operating Voltage 110VAC, Load current 2A ,max 5A(resistance load)
ACH606A-110AC/5A: Operating Voltage 110VAC, Load current 5A, max10A(resistance load)
ACH606A-120AC/2A: Operating Voltage 120VAC, Load current 2A ,max 5A(resistance load)
ACH606A-120AC/5A: Operating Voltage 120VAC, Load current 5A, max10A(resistance load)
ACH606A-220AC/2A: Operating Voltage 220VAC, Load current 2A ,max 5A(resistance load)
ACH606A-220AC/5A: Operating Voltage 220VAC, Load current 5A, max10A(resistance load)
ACH606A-230AC/2A: Operating Voltage 230VAC, Load current 2A ,max 5A(resistance load)
ACH606A-230AC/5A: Operating Voltage 230VAC, Load current 5A, max10A(resistance load)
Operating Voltage ,Load current can be decided on all kinds demand
Technique parameter：
1：Operating Voltage：AC220V/50Hz ±10%，AC110V/60Hz ±10%，DC12V ±10% are choice
（be narrated when order）